=OP \$115.00 1299

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CISMIS Acquisition, Inc.		07/31/2003	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CONAM Inspection and Engineering Services, Inc.	
Street Address:	195 Clarksville Road	
City:	Princeton Junction	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	08550	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number
Registration Number:	1299148
Registration Number:	1265296
Registration Number:	1517630
Registration Number:	2221553

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)887-0689

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2028282233

Email: snodgrassj@dsmo.com
Correspondent Name: John C. Snodgrass

Address Line 1: DSM&O LLP, 2101 L Street NW

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: P5395.0000

NAME OF SUBMITTER: John C. Snodgrass

Total Attachments: 2

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002702 FRAME: 0142

900001577

source=cismis#page1.tif source=cismis#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002702 FRAME: 0143

EISEMAN LEVINE

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CISMIS ACQUISITION INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CISMIS ACQUISITION INC." TO "CONAM INSPECTION AND ENGINEERING SERVICES, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2003, AT 2:22 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

3661792 8100

030528943

AUTHENTICATION: 2581207

DATE: 08-13-03

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002702 FRAME: 0144**

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF

CISMIS ACQUISITION INC.

It is hereby certified that:

The name of the corporation (hereinafter called the "corporation") is

CISMIS Acquisition Inc.

2. The certificate of incorporation is hereby amended by striking out Article Picst thereof and by substituting in lieu of said Article(s) the following new Article:

"First: The name of the corporation shall be CONAM Inspection and Engineering Services, Inc."

The amendment of the certificate of incorporation herein certified has been duly
adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General
Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

Signed on: July 31, 2003

/s/ Sottrios J. Valuatiolos
Name: Sottrios J. Valuatiolos
Title: President

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 02:28 PM 08/13/2003 FILED 02:22 PM 08/13/2003 SRV 030528943 - 3661792 FILE

TOTAL P.22

TRADEMARK REEL: 002702 FRAME: 0145

RECORDED: 08/21/2003